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1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
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jamiyati
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www.aviasozlar-bozori.uz)
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NPWCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCTBEHHON 202788871
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 17249368
OKOHX: 71270
COATO: 1726290

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,02

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0,16
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,004
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0,61

KoagpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX ooHAoB 0,06

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0,63
funds:

MUmelowasics 3a00/XKeHHOCTb MO Bbiniate A0OX0A0B MO LLEeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 308000
previous periods (in soums))

OCHOBHble cBeAeHUs1 O AOMONHUTENbHO BbINYyLW,eHHbIX ULeHHbIX 6ymarax (3anonHsieTcs,
eC/Zin B OTYETHOM nepunoge oCcyLwecTBisANCA BbiNyCK UEeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, NprHSBWWIA peleHne O BbIMycke HabniopatenbHblii coBeT
Jata n Homep rocynapcTBeHHoOM peructpaummn  16.06.2015r. N2 Q0053-6

KonnyecTtBo ueHHbIx 6ymar (wT.) n 06bem 666004wwT. 799204800Ccym
Bbinycka (Cym)



Cnocob pasmeleHns LeHHbIx bymar PasmelleHre akumin 6yneT ocylwecTBnATbCA
nyTem ny6nmyHoro (OTKpbITOro)
pasMeLleHns, OCyLWecTBNSEMOro cpean
HeorpaHM4YeHHOro Kpyra noTeHumManbHbIX
WMHBECTOPOB C NpeaoCcTaBNeHNEM
WHOCTPaHHbIM MHBECTOPAaM NPENMYLLECTB

Cpoku pasmelleHns He bonee 365 OHel co OHS
roc.peructpauun peweHns B ynp. LieHTpa
KPPLIB

Jarta Hayana 02.07.2015

Jlata okoH4YaHus 01.07.2016

Balance sheet

HavnmMeHoBaHme nokasatens Koa cTp. Ha Havyano Ha koHeu,
OTYETHOro OTYETHOro
nepvoma nepvoma

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000

Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 8018291.30 8145939.10
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 922004.80 1072989.20
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 7096286.50 7072949.90
Intangible assets: 000

Initial value (0400) 020

Depreciation amount (0500) 021

Residual value (carrying amount) 022

(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines: 030 6454.00 11807.50

040+050+060+070+080), including:
Securities (0610) 040 3954.00 4307.50

Investments in subsidiaries (0620) 050 2500.00 7500.00



Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

978.90

7103719.40

421531.40

22195.00

399336.40

8522.80

482201.90

44146.80

7084757.40

285265.30

32158.00

213552.30

39555.00

470.00

436290.00

113476.10



Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

230

240

250

Advances to suppliers and contractors 260

(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320

including:

Cash on hand (5000)

Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)
Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

LIABILITIES

18690.10

66143.40

15589.40

75743.20

306035.80

26846.40

15200.40

11646.00

25000.00

964102.50

8067821.90

l. Sources of own funds

13504.70

84126.20

70581.20

65236.80

202841.10

18023.20

248.00

5494.90

12280.30

25000.00

765048.50

7849805.90



Authorized capital (8300)
Additional paid-in capital (8400)
Reserve capital (8500)
Treasury stock (8600)

Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

1080000.00

3095055.10

-1111859.60

3063195.50

1080000.00

3098818.70

-1141936.30

3036882.33



Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

5004626.20

4172500.90

1504451.00

193491.50

2052868.20

157566.20

181840.90

308.00

68583.20

832125.30

4812923.50

4482003.50

1161287.30

167203.50

1951848.60

821381.70

308440.10

308.00

71534.30

330920.00
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Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

740

750

760 13391.90

770 5004626.20 4812923.50
780 8067821.70 7849805.90

Report on financial results

HanmeHoBaHne Kog
nokasarens cTp.
Net revenue from sales of 010
products (goods, works

and services)

Cost of goods sold (goods, 020
works and services)

Gross profit (loss) from 030
sales of production (goods,

works and services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures, total 040
(lines 050+060+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell 050
Administrative expenses 060
Other operating expenses 070
Expenses of the reporting 080

period excluded from the
tax base in the future

3a cooTBETCTBYIOWMMA
nepuvon Npownoro roga

noxoml pacxoab
(Mpnbbinb)  (yBbITKM)
1755789.10
70977.00
1684812.10
1872839.20
17055.80
1855783.40

3a 0TYeTHbI NeproL,

noxogl pacxogbl
(Mpnbbinb)  (y6biTKM)
2167148.00
366108.10
1801039.90
1807414.10
25251.30
1782162.80



Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040
+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190
+200+210), including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from general
operations (lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before income
tax (lines 220+/-230)

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

2865194.80

2864020.80

2677167.70

2677167.70

188027.10

2352737.30

2352737.30

2346363.10

2346363.10

6374.20
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16

Income tax 250
Other taxes and fees on 260 2676737.20 2370321.50
profits
Net profit (loss) of the 270 430.50 23958.40
reporting period (lines
240-250-260)
Information on audit report
HaumeHoBaHve [ata Homep Bwugn Hata Homep ®.N.0. Konus |
ayaMTOPCKON BblOaun NMLEH3UBAK TIOYEHUS BblOaun ayoMTopcKay@mTopa 3aK oY
opraHun3aumm NNLEH3UN ayaMTOPCKOro 3aKNtoYeHU@Y ANTOPOB),
3aKoYeHNs NPOBOOVBLIErO
npoBepKy
OO0 "FTF 2008-02-18 202 MonoxutenoHoe 2016-03-25 15,212  Towboboes 3arpys
AUDIT" AunBap openinf
Xanpaposny audit_c
Audit_/

Cnucok adocounmpoBaHHbIX NuUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue

TowkeHT W. XOKUMUATH
CXKCXMMINY
JenaptameHTn

Ackapos Wonynat
LLlopaxmaToBuy

Xaknmos PaydxaH
Apunosuy

Capwumcokos Anviwep
TyxTamumwesmny

MecToHaxox aeHve
(MECTOXNTENBCTBO)
(rocynapcTtBo, obnacTb,
ropoL, parnoH)

r.TowkeHT, Mupoboackuii
panoH, yn.A. Temyp wox
Kydacu, 3

r.TawkeHT, AwHoboackuni
painoH, Asnacoanap, 15/75

r.TawkeHT, M.Y nyréekckuii
parioH, AbaixoH, 13/32

r.TawkeHT, Ceprenuiicknii
paioH, M-B Ceprenu, 26

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npuaHatoTcs
adppnnnpoBaHHbIMA
niuamm

topmanyeckoe nnuo,
KoTopoe Bnageet
nBaguatbio u bonee
npoLleHTamm akuumm
aToro obuecTtea

YneH HC

YneH HC

YneH HC

Harta
(HacTynneHns
OCHOBaHMs
(-nin)

1999-02-09

2016-04-11

2013-05-20

2015-04-01



Mwnp3aguspos Capnoop
3akupxaHoBuY

Kamonoe Tonmac
Kapnmosuy

N6poxnmoB TynkuH
CabuToBuny

XycaunHos Xamwng
3aiHy T ANHOBNY

Kagupos Anuwep
NpknHoBUY

"ELGA XIZMAT
AVIASOZLAR"
MacbynnaTu
yeknaHraH Xamusatu

"AVIASOZLAR ELGA
XIZMAT BARAKA"
MacbynnsaTu
yeknaHraH Xamustu

AKUMOHEpHOoE
obwecTBo “Askiya
dehqon bozori”

ObwecTBo C
orpaHnyeHHom
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
“Besh-yog’och dehqon
bozori”

r.TawkeHT, M.Y nyréekckuii
paiioH, Bytok Minak Nynu,
34/76

r.TawkeHT Y4TenuHckui p-
H, YnnaHsap-12, 39/45

r.TawkeHT, YnnaHsapckuin
panoH, yn.X.Oyctnurny,
n.11a, k.29

r.TawkeHT, FOHycabanackui
panoH, yn.lynucToH, 5

r.TawkeHT M.Y nyrbekckuii
p-H, Bytok nnak nynn,
62/32

r.TawkeHT, AwHoboackuniA
paroH, yn.bewapuk, 1

r.TawkeHT, AwHoboaCcKWiA
paroH, yn.bewapwuk, 1

TowkeHT w — 100047,
AwHaobon TymaHm
lLonoxo. kyyacu 1 yi

TowkeHT W — 100100,
Slkkacapoi TymaHu, YCMOoH
Hocup kyyacu 52a yi

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

YneH HC

JTnuo
ocyllecTBnsioLee
noNHOMO4YUA
anpekTtopa

topuanyeckoe nmuo,
asnsoweecs OXO
aToro oblwecTtea

lopuanyeckoe numuo,
ssnsawoweecs 1XO
aToro oblwectea

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM KanuTane
KOTOPOro Bnamneet 1o
Xe Nnuo, Y4TO 1 N1,
kotopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoueHTamMu
B YCTABHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nuuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanurane
KOTOpOro BnafeeT 10
Xe Nnuo, YTO 1 NnLo,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20
1 bonee npoueHTamm
B YCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

2015-04-01

2007-04-12

2016-04-11

2016-04-11

2014-04-14

2011-02-23

2014-11-24

2015-06-10

2015-06-10



AKUMOHepHoe
obwecTBo “Mirobod
dehqon bozori”

AKUMoHepHoe
obwectso “Oloy
dehqon bozori”

AKLMOHEpHOE
obwecTtBo “Sirg’ali
dehqgon bozori”

AKUMOHEpHOoE
obwecTteo “Toshkent
gishlog xo’jalik
maxsulotlari ulgurji
bozori”

TouwkeHT w — 100135,
YnnoH3op TymaHu,
ByHénkop Ba Papxon
Kyyanapw kecuwysn, L|
MaB3ecu, 6030p MaigoHM

TouwkeHT W — 100142,
Mwup3o Y nyrbek Tym, TT3-2
mae3aecy, “WnpuH” 6030pn

TowkeHT W — 100000,
tOHycobon TymaHu, AMmp
Temyp kydacu, 40 yi

TowkeHT w — 100085,
Ceprenu TymMaHu, SAHrn
Ceprenu kyyacu,
Ceprenun-6, nexkoH 603opu

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamn B
yCTaBHOM KanuTane
KOTOPOro Bnamneet 1o
Xe Nnuo, 4TO 1 N1,
kKoTopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoueHTamMu
B YyCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOPOro Bnamneet 1o
Xe N1uo, YTo 1 Nnuo,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoueHTamMu
B yCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nuuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM KanuTane
KOTOpOro BnafeeT 10
X€e Nnuo, YTo 1 N1,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20
1 bonee npoLeHTamm
B YCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamn B
yCTaBHOM KanuTane
KOTOPOro Bnamneet 1o
Xe Nnuo, 4TO 1 N1,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoueHTamMu
B yCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

2015-06-10

2015-06-10

2015-06-10

2015-06-10



AKUMOHepHoe
obwecTBo “Farxod
dehqon bozori”

AKUMoHepHoe
obwecTBo “Eski-juva
dehqon bozori”

AKLMOHEpHOE
oblwecTtBo “Yunusobod
dehqgon bozori”

Ob6uiecTtBo C
orpaHn4yeHHon
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
“Qora-gamish dehgon
bozori”

TowkeHT w — 100026
Bektemnp TymaHu,

TolKeHT aBTOMOOUNA Xanka

nynn

TowkeHT W — 100138,
Yytena tym, YunoHsop
M-9A maB3ecu

TowkeHT W — 100002,

LaixoHTOXyp TyM, 6030p

MangooHu, 28 yin

TouwkeHT W — 100037,
lOHycobon Tym, [0-3
mMaB3ecu

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM KanuTane
KOTOPOro Bnamneet 1o
Xe Nnuo, 4TO 1 N1,
kKoTtopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoueHTamMu
B YCTABHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOPOro Bnamneet 1o
Xe N1uo, YTo 1 Nnuo,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoueHTamMu
B yCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nuuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOpOro Bnageert 10
Xe n1uo, 4To 1 1o,
kKoTopoe Bnageet 20
1 bonee npoLeHTamm
B yCTaBHOM Kanurane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM KanuTane
KOTOPOro Bnamneet 1o
Xe Nnuo, 4TO 1 N1,
kotopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoueHTamMu
B YCTABHOM Kanutane
AO

2015-06-10

2015-06-10

2015-06-10

2015-06-10



AKUMOHepHoe
obwecTBo “Quyliq
dehqon bozori”

AKUMoHepHoe
obwectso “Chilonzor
buyum savdo
kompleksi”

AKLMOHEpHOE
obwecTBo “Chorsu
buyum savdo
kompleksi”

AKUMOHEpHOoE
obwecTeo “Parkent
universal savdo
kompleksi”

TowkeHT w— 100167,

Onmasop Tym,Kopa-kamui

Kyyacu 21 yia

TowkeHT W — 100026,
bektemnp TymaHu,
®daproHa nynu

Kyyacu, KynnukoexkoH
6030p¥ MainaoHM

TowkeHT w — 100156,
YnnoH30p TyMaHu,
byHéakop wox kyyacu
156A

TowkeHT w— 100011,
LWanxoHTOXyp TyMaHu,
3apkanHap kyvacu

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamn B
yCTaBHOM KanuTane
KOTOPOro Bnamneet 1o
Xe Nnuo, 4TO 1 N1,
kKoTopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoueHTamMu
B YyCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamn B
yCTaBHOM KanuTane
KOTOpOro Bnamneet To
Xe Nnuo, Y4TO 1 N1,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20
1 6onee npoueHTamm
B YCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nuuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM KanuTane
KOTOpOro Bnageert 10
X€e Nnuo, YTo 1 N1,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20
n 6bonee npoueHTamMu
B YCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamn B
yCTaBHOM KanuTane
KOTOPOro Bnamneet 1o
Xe Nnuo, 4TO 1 N1,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoueHTamMu
B yCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

2015-06-10

2015-06-10

2015-06-10

2015-06-10



OblecTBO C TouwkeHT w — 100007,

OrpaHNYeHHoM AwHaobon TymaHw,
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO MapkeHT Kyyacu 74 yia
“Yangiobod

ixtisoslashgan bozori”

ObuwecTso C TowkeHT w — 100091,
orpaHv4yeHHomn SAwHaobon TymaHw,
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO Tonapuk kyyacu 1 yi
“O’rikzor savdo

kompleksi”

ObuwecTso C TowkeHT w — 1001086,
orpaHuyeHHon Yutena Tymanu, “Ypuksop”
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO MaB3ecu, TOWKEeHT xasnka
“Bek to’pi savdo aBTomobun inynu Ba “bys-
kompleksi” cyB” KaHanu opanurugaru

6030p MaiiLoHW.

O6blwecTBo C TowkeHT W — 100208,
OrpaHu4yeHHow YnnoH30p TymMaHw,
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO TowkeHT aBTOMOBMN Xanka
“Beshqo'rg'on savdo Aynm 6yin

kompleksi”

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM KanuTane
KOTOPOro Bnamneet 1o
Xe Nnuo, 4TO 1 N1,
kKoTtopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoueHTamMu
B YCTABHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOPOro Bnamneet 1o
Xe N1uo, YTo 1 Nnuo,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoueHTamMu
B yCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nuuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOpOro Bnageert 10
Xe n1uo, 4To 1 1o,
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ObwecTBo C
OorpaHn4yeHHoMm
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
“Iste’molda bo’lgan
transport vositalari va
ehtiyot gismlar sergeli
bozori”

"ocynapcTBeHHOE
npennpuaTtune
“Toshkent ozig-ovqat
zaxirasi”

["ocynapcTBEHHOE
npeanpuatue “Navro’z”
davlat gabullar uyi”

"ocynapcTBeHHOE
YHUTapHOE
npeanpuatue “Poytaxt
Taom Servis”

TowkeHT w— 100161,
YnnoH3op TymaHu,
ByHénkop wox Kyyacu Ba
BewkypfoH kyyacu
KecuwwyBu

TowkeHT W — 100085,
Ceprenun TymaHu,
Ceprenu-6, AHru Ceprenwu
Kyyacu-3

r.TawkeHT, YnnaHsapckui
p-H, yn.®dypkar, 5

r.TalkeHT,
yn.Myctakmnnuk, 5

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamn B
yCTaBHOM KanuTane
KOTOPOro Bnamneet 1o
Xe Nnuo, 4TO 1 N1,
kKoTopoe Bnageet 20
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AO
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KoTopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoueHTamMu
B yCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nuuo, 20 n 6onee
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O6blwecTBo C
OorpaHn4yeHHoMm

OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
“Toshkent Sayohat

Servis”

Ob6uecTBo C
orpaHn4yeHHom

OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO

“Toshkent Savdo
Markazi”

ObwecTBo C
OrpaHuyeHHom

OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
“Toshkent Tantana

Servis”

CocynapcTBeHHoe

npeanpuaTye

“Montaxt — Arpo”

r.TawkeHT, M.Y nyrbekckuii
p-H, yn.Bytok unak nynum,

115

r.TawkeHT,
LlaixoHTOXYpCKWiA p-H,
Yopcy, 3A

r.TawkeHT,
LlanxoHTOXYpCKUA p-H,
yn.bepyHu, 8A

r.TawkeHT KOHycabanckuii

p-H, yn.dTtnxop, 1

WNeTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/131

Hara: 04.05.2024
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AO

tOp. nuuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOpOro Bnageert 10
Xe n1uo, 4To 1 1o,
kKoTopoe Bnageet 20
1 bonee npoLeHTamm
B yCTaBHOM Kanurane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM KanuTane
KOTOPOro Bnamneet 1o
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